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OFFICIAL 201105016-1601-1/3

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 4310-27 4-5 5-8 12-17 2-4 0-1 4-6 37-681 54.4

14 VUJIN Marko AS-QAT 4812-25 0-0 2-2 3-4 1-2 1-1 12-14 31-482 64.6

33 SULIC Renato AS-QAT 441-2 20-28 1-2 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 27-403 67.5

4 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 559-24 1-1 0-1 11-18 3-3 0-0 1-2 25-494 51.0

3 STRLEK Manuel RAY 431-3 1-4 2-2 13-16 5-6 0-0 0-2 22-335 66.7

77 LAZAROV Kiril CIUDAD 447-17 0-0 1-1 7-8 1-1 0-0 5-7 21-346 61.8

18 RIBEIRO Felipe b PIN 410-1 5-7 3-7 12-14 0-1 0-0 0-0 20-307 66.7

31 ILIC Momir THW 4510-18 2-2 0-1 4-4 0-1 0-0 4-7 20-338 60.6

15 ABD EL SLAM M ZAMA 4614-29 2-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 20-379 54.1

89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 410-1 16-19 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-2210 81.8

5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 441-2 3-5 7-11 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-2711 66.7

11 SPRENGER C THW 400-0 0-0 4-5 13-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-1812 94.4

5 KOPLJAR Marko RAY 4411-19 1-2 0-0 2-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 17-2613 65.4

5 ANDERSSON Kim v THW 4611-20 2-3 0-0 3-3 0-1 1-1 0-0 17-2814 60.7

24 OSCAR Perales AS-LIB 349-20 2-2 0-0 5-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-2815 60.7

85 VANINI Fabio f PIN 410-0 1-1 2-3 7-7 0-0 0-0 6-7 16-1816 88.9

17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 472-8 7-8 0-0 3-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 16-2417 66.7

8 VUGRINEC Renato AS-QAT 454-11 3-3 0-0 4-5 1-1 0-0 4-5 16-2518 64.0

19 REICHMANN Tobias THW 401-1 1-1 2-3 11-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-1619 93.8

33 KLEIN Dominik w THW 422-3 2-3 5-8 5-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 15-2120 71.4

18 ABALO Luc CIUDAD 411-3 1-3 6-8 7-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-2521 60.0

14 SANTOS Thiagus p PIN 428-15 0-1 0-0 7-9 0-0 0-1 0-0 15-2622 57.7

17 NAHAS Khoder AS-LIB 4311-20 0-0 1-3 3-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 15-2723 55.6

19 EDUARDO Gurbindo AS-LIB 356-15 5-7 0-1 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-2824 53.6

3 PACHECO Fernando PIN 4119-17 0-3 0-0 2-3 1-2 2-2 1-2 15-2925 51.7

3 MARKO Krivokapic AS-LIB 316-23 5-6 0-0 1-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 15-3326 45.5

13 AGUINAGALDE J CIUDAD 410-1 10-11 1-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-1727 82.4

39 JICHA Filip THW 495-8 2-3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-4 13-1728 76.5

20 YOUSEF Ramy ZAMA 420-0 0-0 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-9 13-1729 76.5

4 EDUARD Fernandez AS-LIB 310-0 10-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 13-1730 76.5

30 GAJIC Dragan RAY 310-0 2-5 2-5 6-6 1-1 0-0 2-3 13-2031 65.0

30 TERZIC Mirsad AS-QAT 448-17 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 13-2432 54.2

24 ENTRERRIOS A CIUDAD 416-14 4-6 0-2 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-2733 48.1

5 SANTANA Bruno f PIN 464-11 3-7 0-0 4-6 1-1 1-2 0-0 13-2734 48.1

7 DRAGICEVIC M THW 410-0 7-10 0-0 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1535 80.0

15 PARRONDO Roberto CIUDAD 400-0 0-0 2-2 9-12 0-0 0-0 1-2 12-1636 75.0

22 AL KARBI Aboulla AS-QAT 410-0 2-2 4-8 6-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-2037 60.0

19 GOJUN Jakov RAY 314-13 3-6 0-0 3-3 1-1 1-1 0-0 12-2438 50.0

14 BASSEL Moussa RAY 310-0 7-8 1-2 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 11-1339 84.6

4 AWAD ABDOU Belal ZAMA 401-1 1-1 3-4 5-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-1540 73.3

13 AHLM Marcus c THW 420-0 10-14 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1641 68.8

8 TVEDTEN Harvard AS-LIB 330-4 1-1 1-4 4-6 0-1 0-0 5-7 11-2342 47.8

11 LEIS Raphael SSTARS 533-18 1-2 1-3 4-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 11-3043 36.7

14 DAVIS David CIUDAD 410-0 1-1 1-5 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1544 66.7

24 PALMARSSON Aron THW 4127-9 2-4 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-1845 55.6

10 PEREZ Carlos AS-QAT 236-15 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2046 50.0

28 OLIVEIRA G r PIN 415-20 2-2 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2647 38.5
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

24 PALMARSSON Aron THW 4127-9 2-4 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-181 55.6

3 PACHECO Fernando PIN 4119-17 0-3 0-0 2-3 1-2 2-2 1-2 15-292 51.7

39 JICHA Filip THW 495-8 2-3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-4 13-173 76.5

14 VUJIN Marko AS-QAT 4812-25 0-0 2-2 3-4 1-2 1-1 12-14 31-484 64.6

12 ALILOVIC Mirko RAY 480-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-05 0.0

1 OMEYER Thierry THW 480-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-16 0.0

17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 472-8 7-8 0-0 3-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 16-247 66.7

16 STERBIK Arpad CIUDAD 470-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-08 0.0

15 ABD EL SLAM M ZAMA 4614-29 2-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 20-379 54.1

5 ANDERSSON Kim v THW 4611-20 2-3 0-0 3-3 0-1 1-1 0-0 17-2810 60.7

5 SANTANA Bruno f PIN 464-11 3-7 0-0 4-6 1-1 1-2 0-0 13-2711 48.1

1 DOS SANTOS Maik PIN 460-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-012 0.0

4 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 559-24 1-1 0-1 11-18 3-3 0-0 1-2 25-4913 51.0

31 ILIC Momir THW 4510-18 2-2 0-1 4-4 0-1 0-0 4-7 20-3314 60.6

8 VUGRINEC Renato AS-QAT 454-11 3-3 0-0 4-5 1-1 0-0 4-5 16-2515 64.0

19 EDUARDO Gurbindo AS-LIB 356-15 5-7 0-1 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-2816 53.6

4 IVANCSIK Gergo AS-QAT 250-0 2-2 0-0 7-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1217 75.0

20 RODRIGUEZ Jose m CIUDAD 450-0 0-1 0-1 1-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-718 28.6

33 SULIC Renato AS-QAT 441-2 20-28 1-2 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 27-4019 67.5

77 LAZAROV Kiril CIUDAD 447-17 0-0 1-1 7-8 1-1 0-0 5-7 21-3420 61.8

5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 441-2 3-5 7-11 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-2721 66.7

5 KOPLJAR Marko RAY 4411-19 1-2 0-0 2-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 17-2622 65.4

24 OSCAR Perales AS-LIB 349-20 2-2 0-0 5-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-2823 60.7

30 TERZIC Mirsad AS-QAT 448-17 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 13-2424 54.2

22 JURKIEWICZ M CIUDAD 442-3 2-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-725 85.7

6 LUNDSTROM Henrik THW 440-0 0-0 1-2 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-826 62.5

20 ZEITZ Christian THW 440-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 3-5 0-0 0-0 5-1127 45.5

21 CANELLAS Joan CIUDAD 442-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 4-1128 36.4

66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 4310-27 4-5 5-8 12-17 2-4 0-1 4-6 37-6829 54.4

3 STRLEK Manuel RAY 431-3 1-4 2-2 13-16 5-6 0-0 0-2 22-3330 66.7

17 NAHAS Khoder AS-LIB 4311-20 0-0 1-3 3-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 15-2731 55.6

8 TVEDTEN Harvard AS-LIB 330-4 1-1 1-4 4-6 0-1 0-0 5-7 11-2332 47.8

11 LEIS Raphael SSTARS 533-18 1-2 1-3 4-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 11-3033 36.7

10 PEREZ Carlos AS-QAT 236-15 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2034 50.0

4 CRUZ Diogenes j PIN 435-17 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 0-1 8-2235 36.4

25 LASEK Tomasz SSTARS 531-10 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 7-1836 38.9

25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 430-1 2-4 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1037 60.0

13 MARKO Bagaric RAY 234-9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 5-1138 45.5

4 MOUSA Alkhalaf RAY 430-0 3-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-539 80.0

19 EKLEMOVIC Nikola AS-QAT 330-1 2-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-640 50.0

3 EL BOHY Mohamed ZAMA 432-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-441 50.0

1 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 430-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

1 LATINOVIC Ognjen SSTARS 530-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-143 0.0

33 KLEIN Dominik w THW 422-3 2-3 5-8 5-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 15-2144 71.4

14 SANTOS Thiagus p PIN 428-15 0-1 0-0 7-9 0-0 0-1 0-0 15-2645 57.7

20 YOUSEF Ramy ZAMA 420-0 0-0 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-9 13-1746 76.5

13 AHLM Marcus c THW 420-0 10-14 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1647 68.8
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

319 7RAYGOJUN Jakov 2 1 0 1 41

433 5CIUDADDINART Didier 0 1 0 0 12

427 4CIUDADSHEVELEV O 0 0 1 0 13

45 4CIUDADKALLMAN Jonas 1 3 0 2 64

414 4PINSANTOS Thiagus p 1 5 1 3 105

419 3ZAMAMOHSEN Ehab 0 3 0 5 86

431 3THWILIC Momir 0 0 0 3 37

420 3THWZEITZ Christian 0 1 0 1 28

428 3PINOLIVEIRA G r 0 0 1 1 29

421 3CIUDADCANELLAS Joan 0 0 0 0 010

319 2AS-LIBEDUARDO Gurbindo 0 3 0 3 611

433 2AS-QATSULIC Renato 1 2 0 3 612

430 2AS-QATTERZIC Mirsad 0 1 0 3 413

43 2PINPACHECO Fernando 0 3 0 3 614

439 2THWJICHA Filip 0 3 0 0 315

413 2THWAHLM Marcus c 0 1 1 0 216

44 2PINCRUZ Diogenes j 0 1 0 1 217

418 2CIUDADABALO Luc 0 1 0 0 118

46 2CIUDADGUARDIOLA Isaias 1 2 0 2 519

45 2THWANDERSSON Kim v 0 1 1 2 420

511 2SSTARSLEIS Raphael 1 1 0 2 421

145 1AS-LIBNENAD Bilbija 0 0 0 1 122

23 1AS-QATGULYAS Peter 1 1 0 0 223

210 1AS-QATPEREZ Carlos 0 0 0 2 224

324 1AS-LIBOSCAR Perales 0 0 0 0 025

34 1AS-LIBEDUARD Fernandez 1 2 0 3 626

319 1AS-QATEKLEMOVIC Nikola 1 1 0 1 327

314 1RAYBASSEL Moussa 0 1 0 0 128

424 1CIUDADENTRERRIOS A 0 1 0 2 329

43 1ZAMAEL BOHY Mohamed 0 0 0 0 030

489 1ZAMAHESHAM Mohamed 2 2 0 4 831

425 1CIUDADMORROS Viran 1 0 0 2 332

45 1RAYKOPLJAR Marko 0 0 0 1 133

413 1PINSOUSA Arthur m 0 0 0 0 034

45 1PINSANTANA Bruno f 1 1 0 0 235

422 1CIUDADJURKIEWICZ M 0 2 0 1 336

415 1AS-QATAL ALI Ghanim 0 0 0 0 037

487 1AS-QATKENAOUI Sid 0 1 0 0 138

414 1AS-QATVUJIN Marko 1 2 0 0 339

513 1SSTARSJACKSON Timothy 0 0 0 1 140

112 0AS-QATAL TURKKI Nasser 0 0 0 0 041

155 0AS-QATVFQDEL Rashid 0 0 0 0 042

199 0AS-LIBALAYAN Abdul r 0 0 0 0 043

16 0AS-LIBCHAHINE Hussein 1 0 0 0 144

24 0AS-QATIVANCSIK Gergo 0 1 0 0 145

226 0AS-LIBGUILLAUME Joli 0 2 0 0 246

213 0RAYMARKO Bagaric 0 0 0 1 147

33 0AS-LIBMARKO Krivokapic 1 0 0 0 148
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

414 4PINSANTOS Thiagus p 1 5 1 3 101

419 3ZAMAMOHSEN Ehab 0 3 0 5 82

489 1ZAMAHESHAM Mohamed 2 2 0 4 83

43 0RAYSTRLEK Manuel 2 2 1 2 74

54 0SSTARSTOERLEN Kenneth 1 5 0 0 65

424 0THWPALMARSSON Aron 1 4 0 1 66

433 2AS-QATSULIC Renato 1 2 0 3 67

45 4CIUDADKALLMAN Jonas 1 3 0 2 68

410 0ZAMAFAHIM Wael 0 4 0 2 69

43 2PINPACHECO Fernando 0 3 0 3 610

319 2AS-LIBEDUARDO Gurbindo 0 3 0 3 611

34 1AS-LIBEDUARD Fernandez 1 2 0 3 612

525 0SSTARSLASEK Tomasz 2 2 1 0 513

48 0AS-QATVUGRINEC Renato 2 3 0 0 514

44 0ZAMAAWAD ABDOU Belal 1 4 0 0 515

420 0ZAMAYOUSEF Ramy 1 1 0 3 516

46 2CIUDADGUARDIOLA Isaias 1 2 0 2 517

318 0RAYSPILER David 2 1 0 2 518

511 2SSTARSLEIS Raphael 1 1 0 2 419

430 2AS-QATTERZIC Mirsad 0 1 0 3 420

414 0CIUDADDAVIS David 0 4 0 0 421

466 0ZAMAAL AHMR Ahmed 0 2 0 2 422

418 0PINRIBEIRO Felipe b 1 2 1 0 423

45 2THWANDERSSON Kim v 0 1 1 2 424

423 0AS-LIBCHAHINE Ahmad 0 2 1 1 425

38 0AS-LIBTVEDTEN Harvard 0 2 0 2 426

319 7RAYGOJUN Jakov 2 1 0 1 427

53 0SSTARSBLONDELL James 0 2 0 1 328

57 0SSTARSRIDLEY Richard 0 1 1 1 329

520 0SSTARSKRAJNC Luka 2 1 0 0 330

425 1CIUDADMORROS Viran 1 0 0 2 331

424 1CIUDADENTRERRIOS A 0 1 0 2 332

47 0THWDRAGICEVIC M 0 2 0 1 333

439 2THWJICHA Filip 0 3 0 0 334

413 0CIUDADAGUINAGALDE J 0 2 0 1 335

433 0THWKLEIN Dominik w 0 2 0 1 336

422 1CIUDADJURKIEWICZ M 0 2 0 1 337

431 3THWILIC Momir 0 0 0 3 338

414 1AS-QATVUJIN Marko 1 2 0 0 339

415 0RAYHAMAD Abdulla b 2 1 0 0 340

319 1AS-QATEKLEMOVIC Nikola 1 1 0 1 341

58 0SSTARSTHOMAS Michael 1 1 0 0 242

428 3PINOLIVEIRA G r 0 0 1 1 243

415 0CIUDADPARRONDO Roberto 0 1 0 1 244

417 0ZAMAYOUSRY Hassan 0 0 0 2 245

413 2THWAHLM Marcus c 0 1 1 0 246

44 0RAYMOUSA Alkhalaf 0 2 0 0 247

417 0THWKUBES Daniel 0 1 0 1 248
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 4 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 11 2 1 7 0 1 0 22 5

2 11 LEIS Raphael SSTARS 9 4 1 1 0 2 0 17 5

3 33 SULIC Renato AS-QAT 1 2 0 2 4 6 0 15 4

4 24 OSCAR Perales AS-LIB 3 1 1 4 2 3 0 14 3

5 17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 4 1 0 4 1 2 0 12 4

6 9 TOSKIC Alen RAY 1 2 0 0 1 7 1 12 3

7 8 THOMAS Michael SSTARS 4 3 0 1 0 3 0 11 5

8 13 JACKSON Timothy SSTARS 4 5 0 0 0 2 0 11 5

9 5 SANTANA Bruno f PIN 5 1 0 2 0 3 0 11 4

10 3 MARKO Krivokapic AS-LIB 8 1 0 0 0 2 0 11 3

11 25 LASEK Tomasz SSTARS 4 0 0 2 0 4 0 10 5

12 5 KOPLJAR Marko RAY 5 1 0 1 0 3 0 10 4

13 17 POZZER Alexandro PIN 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 9 4

14 14 VUJIN Marko AS-QAT 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 9 4

15 15 ABD EL SLAM M ZAMA 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 9 4

16 17 TONNESSEN H SSTARS 1 1 1 4 0 1 0 8 5

17 89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 0 2 0 0 4 2 0 8 4

18 28 OLIVEIRA G r PIN 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 8 4

19 3 STRLEK Manuel RAY 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 8 4

20 19 EDUARDO Gurbindo AS-LIB 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 8 3

21 18 SPILER David RAY 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 8 3

22 3 PACHECO Fernando PIN 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 7 4

23 15 HAMAD Abdulla b RAY 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 7 4

24 30 TERZIC Mirsad AS-QAT 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 4

25 13 AGUINAGALDE J CIUDAD 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 7 4

26 14 SANTOS Thiagus p PIN 2 0 0 1 2 0 2 7 4

27 10 PEREZ Carlos AS-QAT 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 7 2

28 24 PALMARSSON Aron THW 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 6 4

29 24 ENTRERRIOS A CIUDAD 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 6 4

30 19 EKLEMOVIC Nikola AS-QAT 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 3

31 8 TVEDTEN Harvard AS-LIB 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 3

32 20 KRAJNC Luka SSTARS 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 5

33 7 RIDLEY Richard SSTARS 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 5 5

34 5 ANDERSSON Kim v THW 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 4

35 77 LAZAROV Kiril CIUDAD 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 4

36 6 HOSSAM Khaled ZAMA 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 4

37 1 DOS SANTOS Maik PIN 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4

38 39 JICHA Filip THW 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 4

39 6 GUARDIOLA Isaias CIUDAD 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 4

40 19 GOJUN Jakov RAY 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 3

41 13 MARKO Bagaric RAY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2

42 14 DAVIS David CIUDAD 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

43 20 RODRIGUEZ Jose m CIUDAD 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 4

44 22 JURKIEWICZ M CIUDAD 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

45 66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

46 4 CRUZ Diogenes j PIN 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4

47 33 KLEIN Dominik w THW 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 4

48 18 RIBEIRO Felipe b PIN 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 4
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 39 JICHA Filip THW 1 0 41

2 28 ABDULKAREEM Khad RAY 0 0 41

3 30 TERZIC Mirsad AS-QAT 3 5 40

4 17 NAHAS Khoder AS-LIB 1 4 40

5 17 TONNESSEN H SSTARS 0 4 50

6 33 SULIC Renato AS-QAT 4 3 40

7 25 LASEK Tomasz SSTARS 3 3 50

8 19 MOHSEN Ehab ZAMA 3 3 40

9 13 JACKSON Timothy SSTARS 1 3 50

10 87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 1 3 40

11 25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 1 3 40

12 4 EDUARD Fernandez AS-LIB 1 3 30

13 20 KRAJNC Luka SSTARS 0 3 50

14 3 PACHECO Fernando PIN 3 2 40

15 19 GOJUN Jakov RAY 3 2 30

16 33 DINART Didier CIUDAD 2 2 40

17 15 HAMAD Abdulla b RAY 2 2 40

18 9 TOSKIC Alen RAY 2 2 30

19 10 FAHIM Wael ZAMA 1 2 40

20 14 SANTOS Thiagus p PIN 1 2 40

21 4 CRUZ Diogenes j PIN 1 2 40

22 20 YOUSEF Ramy ZAMA 1 2 40

23 11 LEIS Raphael SSTARS 0 2 50

24 4 AWAD ABDOU Belal ZAMA 0 2 40

25 33 KLEIN Dominik w THW 0 2 40

26 20 ZEITZ Christian THW 0 2 40

27 28 OLIVEIRA G r PIN 0 2 40

28 19 EKLEMOVIC Nikola AS-QAT 0 2 30

29 19 EDUARDO Gurbindo AS-LIB 0 2 30

30 5 KOPLJAR Marko RAY 3 1 40

31 2 STOJANOVIC Bojan SSTARS 2 1 50

32 4 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 2 1 50

33 8 VUGRINEC Renato AS-QAT 2 1 40

34 89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 2 1 40

35 31 ILIC Momir THW 2 1 40

36 1 SAKR Hasan AS-LIB 2 1 40

37 13 AHLM Marcus c THW 2 1 40

38 3 MARKO Krivokapic AS-LIB 2 1 30

39 18 DAHER Zoulfikar AS-LIB 1 1 40

40 20 RODRIGUEZ Jose m CIUDAD 1 1 40

41 6 PALMA Aleph b PIN 1 1 40

42 27 SHEVELEV O CIUDAD 1 1 40

43 66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 1 1 40

44 24 OSCAR Perales AS-LIB 1 1 30

45 8 THOMAS Michael SSTARS 0 1 50

46 27 AKIL Bilal AS-LIB 0 1 40

47 24 ENTRERRIOS A CIUDAD 0 1 40

48 23 CHAHINE Ahmad AS-LIB 0 1 40
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